
2023 Breed Show RESULTS 
 
Monday In-Hand 
 
Gelding yearling 
1st Hollybrooke Tinker's Gold (Y64/102)   Ms Julia Anderson 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Hollybrooke Crystal (M51/148) 
2nd Thatchers Blue Lagoon (G64/289)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Thatchers Caramel (M47/068) 
3rd Brock Bright Quest (G64/030)   Miss Hannah Preddy 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
4th Tiptoe Midnite Warrior (G64/239)   Mrs Julie and Rebecca Trim 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Tiptoe Midnight Sun (M53/130) 
5th Rushmoor Moorman (Y64/129)   Mrs Georgie Cooper 
 Sire: Mogshade Quarryman (S60/063)  Dam: Rushmoor Dragonfly (M46/493) 
 
Gelding 2 year old 
1st Haywards Victorious (G63/109)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Lucky Lane Dewdrop (M54/042) 
2nd East Boldre Bright Lights (G63/134)   Mrs Sally Jolly 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   D: Robbinsbridge First Edition (M58/050) 
3rd Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)    Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
4th Waterslade Jack of Hearts (G63/194)  Ms Sara Jeapes 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Crabbswood Zarkova (M52/026) 
5th Backley Cosmic Storm (Y63/285)   Miss Chloe Woodcock 
 Sire: Backley Famous Grouse (S58/144)  Dam: Backley Blue Belle (M54/310) 
6th Campion Oberon (G63/193)    Mrs Claire Sanderson 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Duke (S53/012)   Dam: Buttslawn Libra (M48/223) 
 
Gelding 3 years old 
1st Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   June Whitham & David Allen 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   D: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
2nd Sabinas Galileo Gold (G62/235)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Howen Suzy (M46/160) 
3rd Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
4th Pragnells War Poet (G62/063)   Mrs Clare Bates 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Rushmoor Sonnet (M53/071) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
C Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   June Whitham & David Allen 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   D: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
Res Hollybrooke Tinker's Gold (Y64/102)   Ms Julia Anderson 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Hollybrooke Crystal (M51/148) 
 
Junior Gelding 4,5,6 yo 
1st Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
2nd Woottonheath Merlin II (Y60/092)   Mr Richard Thirsk 
 Sire: Deepmoor Excalibur (G56/185)   Dam: Woottonheath Zurkon (M50/468) 
3rd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)   Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
4th Whycome Academic (G59/207)   Mrs Sarah J New 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253) Dam: Whycome Mabel (M47/079) 
5th Limekiln Shamrock (G60/256)   Mr Mike Eccles 



 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070)  Dam: Limekiln Fudge (M46/654) 
6th Staghill Monarch (G60/270)    Miss Delila Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
Senior Gelding 7yo or over 
1st Farriers Faberge (G55/158)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
2nd Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
3rd Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
4th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
5th Merrie Maelstrom (G55/056)    Miss Rosie Hooper 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115)  Dam: Merrie Madrina (M39/473) 
6th Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)   Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
 
Gelding Championship 
C Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   June Whitham & David Allen 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   D: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
Res Farriers Faberge (G55/158)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 
Filly 3 years old 
1st Brock Bronagh (M62/023)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Brock Bronwen (M52/020) 
2nd Knavesash Dreamtime (M62/079)   Ms Kate Robb 
 Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)   Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
3rd Furzley Florence (M62/002)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Dam: Furzley Foreign Affaire (M54/014) 
4th Slufters Furlough (M62/001)    Ms Karen Martin 
 Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Hollybrooke Nutmeg (M53/016) 
5th Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
 
Miles & Weatherhead Cup, Best Large 3 Yo Filly:  Brock Bronagh (M62/023)  
Rodlease Cup Best 3 Yo Filly Small   Wickwood Destiny (M62/113) 
Dawn Kirby Cup, 2 Yo Filly, large:     Sway Prim & Proper (M63/174)  
 
Filly 2 years old 
1st Sway Prim & Proper (M63/174)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
2nd Hollybrooke Favour (M63/013)   Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026) 
3rd Rushmoor Easter (M63/023)    Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)    Dam: Rushmoor Lady Grey (M53/390) 
4th Empire Worth The Wait (M63/064)   Mrs Helen Plank 
 Sire: Furzley Stockaide (S38/072)   Dam: Wayland Olallieberry (M50/619) 
5th Standinghat Lady In Red (M63/147)   Mr William Chatley 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)   D: Standinghat Saving Grace (M51/004) 
6th Brock Artemis (M63/067)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113) Dam: Brock Amethyst (M53/028) 
 
Yearling Filly Small 
1st Highfox Fairytale (M64/135)    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Dam: Highfox Faith (M51/217) 



2nd Forestmagic High Summer (M64/041)  Miss Beverley Molter 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Dam: Portmore Lil (M46/512) 
3rd Furzley Florida (M64/008)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Furzley Foreign Affaire (M54/014) 
4th Jades Jubilee (M64/409)    Mrs Victoria Palmer & Ms Jade Palmer 
 Sire: Aussie (G59/230)    Dam: Jades Tinkerbell (M46/162) 
5th Rushmoor Time Up (M64/059)   Mr David Hood 
 Sire: Aussie (G59/230)    Dam: Rushmoor Showtime (M46/681) 
6th Haywards Wiggle (M64/013)    Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Sheepwash Rosie (M59/081) 
 
Yearling Filly Large 
1st Mallards Wood Fascination (M64/423)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
2nd Pilleybailey Athena (M64/263)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Dam: Pilleybailey Bewitched (M56/041) 
3rd Vynnes Whorl Wind (M64/168)   Mr Andrew J Vine 
 Sire: Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Dam: Vynnes Reflection (M56/016) 
4th Warren Maple Candy (M64/235)   Mr J C Lovell 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253) Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
5th Jetset Fallow (M64/285)    Mrs Naomi J Duell 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Jetset Rosebud (M54/263) 
6th Warren Strawberry Daiquiri (M64/234)  Mrs Carol Lovell 
 Sire: Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Dam: Warren Bit Tipsy (M60/138) 
 
Filly Championship 
CH Brock Bronagh (M62/023)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Brock Bronwen (M52/020) 
Res Mallards Wood Fascination (M64/423)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    D: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 
 
Forest-bred youngstock 2&3yo 
1st Twiggs Lane Gemstone Samurai (Y62/164)  Miss Amanda Fitzgerald 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Twiggs Lane Diamond (M51/326) 
2nd Rushmoor Easter (M63/023)    Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)    Dam: Rushmoor Lady Grey (M53/390) 
3rd Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
4th Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
 Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)    Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
5th Lovelyhill Pot Luck (G62/267)    Miss Hannah Littlecott 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070)  Dam: Blackwell Nightjar (M54/029) 
6th Burleynew Mini-Bear (G63/263)   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Longmead Katie II (M48/048) 
 
Forest-bred youngstock, yearling 
1st Lucky Lane Spitfire (Y64/188)   Mr Ian Adams-Lane & C Adams-Lane 
 Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)   Dam: Lucky Lane Mango (M56/061) 
2nd Brock Beechern (M64/370)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Aussie (G59/230)    Dam: Brock Rhythm (M45/071) 
3rd Warren Maple Candy (M64/235)   Mr J C Lovell 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253) Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
4th Wickwood Maverick (Y64/313)   Ms Tracy Jones 
 Sire: Woodfidley Top Gun (S49/222)   Dam: Limekiln Florentine (M47/057) 
5th Rushmoor Time Up (M64/059)   Mr David Hood 
 Sire: Aussie (G59/230)    Dam: Rushmoor Showtime (M46/681) 



6th Tiptoe Midnite Warrior (G64/239)   Mrs Julie and Rebecca Trim 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Tiptoe Midnight Sun (M53/130) 
 
Forest Bred 4 yrs and over exceeding 138 cm 
1st Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)   Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
2nd Sway She's A Gem (M50/657)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)   Dam: Valesmoor Crystal II (M37/079) 
3rd Merrie Marinka (M45/406)    Messrs . Sibley 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)   Dam: Rushmoor Pavlova (M32/107) 
4th Ipersbridge Pippa (M53/222)    Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)   Dam: Teacake (M39/861) 
5th Blackwell Major Tom (G60/170)   Ms Tracy Jones 
 Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)    Dam: Blackwell Moonchild (M49/508) 
6th Burleynew Trapper (G61/223)   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Longmead Treacle II (M47/603) 
 
Forest Bred 4 yrs and over not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Aldridge Jane (M52/201)    Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Aldridge Ivy (M46/056) 
2nd Ipersbridge Whisper (M48/526)   Ms Erika Dovey 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)   Dam: Teacake (M39/861) 
3rd Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
4th Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
 
Forest Run Youngstock 
1st Warren Maple Candy (M64/235)   Mr J C Lovell 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253) Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
2nd Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
 Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)   Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
3rd Warren Strawberry Daiquiri (M64/234)  Mrs Carol Lovell 
 Sire: Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Dam: Warren Bit Tipsy (M60/138) 
 
Youngstock not to exc 133 cm 
1st Brock Artemis (M63/067)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113) Dam: Brock Amethyst (M53/028) 
2nd Highfox Fairytale (M64/135)    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Dam: Highfox Faith (M51/217) 
3rd Haywards Wiggle (M64/013)    Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Sheepwash Rosie (M59/081) 
4th Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
5th Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
 Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)   Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
 
Ponies not to exceed 133 cm, 4 years and over 
1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Mrs Lesley Twigden 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.)  Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
3rd Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
4th Burley Toy Story (G57/045)    Lyndsey Hayter 
 Sire: Burley Toy Soldier (S51/021)   Dam: Burley Posy (M53/036) 
5th Longslade Sunshine (M53/074)   Ms Stephanie Davies 



 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    D: Longslade Morning Sunshine  
6th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
133 Cm Championship 
C Brock Artemis (M63/067)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113) Dam: Brock Amethyst (M53/028) 
Res Highfox Fairytale (M64/135)    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Dam: Highfox Faith (M51/217) 
 
Commoners Mare 
1st Longslade Sunshine (M53/074)   Ms Stephanie Davies 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    D: Longslade Morning Sunshine 47/023) 
2nd Haywards Jazz (M51/107)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Portmore Autumn Joy (M45/126) 
3rd Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542)    Mrs Jehanna Stride 
 Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091)  Dam: Cuffnells Fair Lady (M39/725) 
4th Longmead Katie (M46/400)    Mr Daniel Wilding & Louise England 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Longmead Kitty (M37/118) 
5th Brock Blessing (M49/326)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091)  Dam: Brock Emantine (M30/139) 
 
Commoners Mare - Garth Trophy - Wintered Out:   Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542)  
Commoners Mare - Albert Ashford - Young Commoner Longslade Sunshine (M53/074)  
 
Veteran Broodmare 14 years and over 
1st Hollyhatch Legacy (M48/136)    Miss Amy Robbins 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  D: East Boldre Swan Song (M39/620) 
2nd Hayze Ash Silver (M44/236)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Dewlands Val Doonican (S04947)  Dam: Royal Oak Misty (M35/356) 
3rd Furzley Mermaide (M49/101)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S2/047)   Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
4th Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542)    Mrs Jehanna Stride 
 Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091)  Dam: Cuffnells Fair Lady (M39/725) 
5th Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511)   Ms Lyndsey Hayter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Perriland Penny Pot (M47/354) 
6th Rushpole Linnet (M48/127)    Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Longmead Firefly (M42/015) 
 
Novice Broodmare 
1st Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)    Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
2nd Furzley Mermaide (M49/101)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
3rd Hayze Ash Silver (M44/236)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Dewlands Val Doonican (S04947)  Dam: Royal Oak Misty (M35/356) 
4th Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511)   Ms Lyndsey Hayter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Perriland Penny Pot (M47/354) 
5th Sturtmoor Little Madam (M49/479)   Mrs Hazel Quinn 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Gigolo (S41/117(G))  Dam: Sturtmoor Pandora (M32/496) 
6th Ptang Yang Kipperbang (M57/022)   Mrs Nicola Joyce 
 Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)   Dam: Mockbeggar Haggis (M41/283) 
 
Open Broodmare 
1st Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131)   Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245)  Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
2nd Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 



 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)   Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
3rd Hollyhatch Legacy (M48/136)    Miss Amy Robbins 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  D: East Boldre Swan Song (M39/620) 
4th Trenley Tamara (M54/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)   Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
5th Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)    Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Best Forest-bred Broodmare, Brock Bianca Salver  Ipersbridge Pippa (M53/222)  
Beacon Augusta Cup - Best Broodmare Not Exc 133Cm Sturtmoor Little Madam (M49/479) 
   
 
Filly Foal 
1st Mallards Wood * (BN1967)    Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    D: Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131) 
2nd Playmoor Dancing Queen (M65/023)   Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)   Dam: Rushpole Linnet (M48/127) 
3rd Wayland Princess Leia (BN1972)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Wayland Tayberry (M57/032) 
4th Hollybrooke Elegant (M65/005)   Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026) 
5th Sabinas Wildfire Frederica (BN1974)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Burnt House Lane Pippa (M46/334) 
6th Trenley Tiana (M65/006)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)    Dam: Trenley Tamara (M54/040) 
 
Colt Foal 
1st Furzley Atlantis (Y65/104)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Furzley Mermaide (M49/101) 
2nd Mallards Wood ? (BN1968)    Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Ipersbridge Pippa (M53/222) 
3rd Vynnes Final Edition (BN1975)   Mr Andrew J Vine 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
4th Ptang Romeo Dunn (Y65/105)   Mrs Nicola Joyce 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Ptang Yang Kipperbang (M57/022) 

 

Foal Championship 
C Mallards Wood * (BN1967)    Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Sunlight  
Res Furzley Atlantis (Y65/104)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Furzley Mermaide (M49/101) 
 
Yeld Mare not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)   Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
2nd More of The Best (M46/690)    Miss Carol Joynes 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
3rd Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
4th Brock Briana (M61/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
5th Aldridge Jane (M52/201)    Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Aldridge Ivy (M46/056) 
6th Slufters Dun N Dusted (M61/349)   Ms Karen Martin 
 Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056)  Dam: Deepmoor Oakdust (M50/349) 
 
 



Yeld Mare exc 138 cm 
1st Brock Bronwen (M52/020)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
2nd Crabbswood Surprize (M60/065)   Mr Mark K Duell 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)   D: Crabbswood Snapdragon (M56/026) 
3rd Ashley Daydream (M61/111)    Mrs Michelle King 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177)  Dam: Ashley Athena (M50/222) 
4th Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs June Whitham & Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   D: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
5th Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)   Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)   Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
6th Sway Special Ethel (M51/131)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)   Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 
Mare Championship  
C Brock Bronwen (M52/020)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
Res Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)   Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
 
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
1st Silverlea Honey Blonde (M57/041)   Mrs Jehanna Stride 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Silverlea Nikolette (M39/500) 
2nd Lovelyhill Slipper Satin (M60/256)   Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177)  Dam: Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080) 
3rd Mallards Wood Venus (M47/318)   Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
1st Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))   Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
2nd Staghill Rowan (M53/409)    Mr Eric C Francis 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)   Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
3rd Staghill Monarch (G60/270)    Miss Delila Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
4th Farriers Fair Impression (S39/054(G))  Mrs Victoria Palmer & Ms Jade Palmer 
 Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)   Dam: Brock Beth (M30/248) 
5th Silverlea Sweet Dreams (M59/135)   Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Silverlea Diadora (M48/204) 
 
In-Hand Veteran 
1st Farriers Fair Impression (S39/054(G))  Mrs Victoria Palmer & Ms Jade Palmer 
 Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)   Dam: Brock Beth (M30/248) 
2nd More of The Best (M46/690)    Miss Carol Joynes 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
3rd Vicarshill Jack The Lad (S45/210(G))   Mrs Lesley Twigden 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Unpredictable Rayne (M40/467) 
4th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
5th Merrie Marinka (M45/406)    Messrs . Sibley 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)   Dam: Rushmoor Pavlova (M32/107) 
6th Mallards Wood Venus (M47/318)   Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Register Youngstock 
1st Dilton First Time (PB3019)    Miss Sonja Waite 



 Sire: Welham Concerto (FX0055)   Dam: Woottonheath Harper (PB2459) 
2nd Lovelyhill Silk Temptress (FX0080)   Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Aveia (GB) (GB145560)    Dam: Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080) 
3rd Moortown Kinsman (PB3045)    Miss E Wright 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    D: Moortown Lacey (GBR)  
4th Marchwood Peggy (PB2810)    Mr J Townsend 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084)  Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
5th Ridley Blue Sky (FX0091)    Mrs Charlotte Lines 
 S: Quantock Gentle Wind (372414020284406)  D: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
6th Avontyrell Annabelle (PB3051)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Trenawin Lanikai (WR11965)   Dam: Avontyrell Mirabelle (FX0372) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Register 4 years and over 
1st Marchwood Ted (PB2658(G))    Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Marchwood Pixie   
2nd Richaker Endeavour (FX0063)   Mr Connor Richards 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Dam: Mette (DE431318325102) 
3rd Lucky Lane Sultan (PB2602)    Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Lottie (826049000019649) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse any age in-hand 
1st Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
2nd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)   Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
3rd Dilton First Time (PB3019)    Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Welham Concerto (FX0055)   Dam: Woottonheath Harper (PB2459) 
4th Forestheath Matrix (S48/205(G))   Ms Mandy Sayer 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Marydore Nutmeg (M39/832) 
5th Woottonheath Merlin II (Y60/092)   Mr Richard Thirsk 
 Sire: Deepmoor Excalibur (G56/185)   Dam: Woottonheath Zurkon (M50/468) 
6th Avontyrell Annabelle (PB3051)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Trenawin Lanikai (WR11965)   Dam: Avontyrell Mirabelle (FX0372) 
 
Hunter Type, any age 
1st Marchwood Ted (PB2658(G))    Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
2nd Whycome Academic (G59/207)   Mrs Sarah J New 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell   Dam: Whycome Mabel (M47/079) 
3rd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)   Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
4th Thatchers Blue Lagoon (G64/289)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Thatchers Caramel (M47/068) 
5th Forestheath Matrix (S48/205(G))   Ms Mandy Sayer 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Marydore Nutmeg (M39/832) 
6th Fliss (M47/066)     Martine Harding 
 Sire: Limekiln Survivor (S25/090)   Dam: Armadale Flossi (M41/260) 
 
In-Hand Pairs 
1= Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
1= Brock Bronwen (M52/020)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
2= Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)   Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)   Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
2= Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))   Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 



 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
1st Mighells Dittany (M60/139)    Miss Jacqui M Mcleod 
 Sire: Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Dam: Priory Clove (M42/117) 
2nd Dilton First Time (PB3019)    Miss Sonja Waite 
 Sire: Welham Concerto (FX0055)   Dam: Woottonheath Harper (PB2459) 
3rd Marchwood Ted (PB2658(G))    Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
4th Thatchers Blue Lagoon (G64/289)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040)  Dam: Thatchers Caramel (M47/068) 
5th Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)   Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
 
Open Classes Championship Monday 
C Marchwood Ted (PB2658(G))    Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
Res Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))   Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
C Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   June Whitham & David Allen 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  D: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
Res Brock Bronagh (M62/023)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bronwen (M52/020) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
C Crabbswood Surprize (M60/065)   Mr Mark K Duell 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  D: Crabbswood Snapdragon (M56/026) 
Res Lucky Lane Spitfire (Y64/188)   Mr Ian Adams-Lane & C Adams-Lane 
  Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)  Dam: Lucky Lane Mango (M56/061) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
C Sway Supersonic (S62/182)    Luke Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
Res Pilleybailey Athena (M64/263)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Pilleybailey Bewitched (M56/041) 
 
Centaur Cup - Young Commoners, in-hand ponies 4 years and over 
C Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
Res Longslade Sunshine (M53/074)   Ms Stephanie Davies 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   D: Longslade Morning Sunshine (47/023) 

 

Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
C Lucky Lane Spitfire (Y64/188)   Mr Ian Adams-Lane & C Adams-Lane 
  Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)  Dam: Lucky Lane Mango (M56/061) 
Res Twiggs Lane Gemstone Samurai (Y62/164)  Miss Amanda Fitzgerald 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Diamond (M51/326) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
C Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
Res Sway She's A Gem (M50/657)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)  Dam: Valesmoor Crystal II (M37/079) 
 
 
 



Forest Bred Overall Championship  
C Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
Res Sway She's A Gem (M50/657)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)  Dam: Valesmoor Crystal II (M37/079) 
 
 
 
Dolly Grey IX Supreme Championship 
 
C Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
 
Res Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
C Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
Res Brock Bronwen (M52/020)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 
Sungold Countess Cup, highest placed Forest-bred in Supreme Championship 
 Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
   
Marie Large Memorial Trophy, highes placed stud-bred in Supreme Championship 
 Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
   
NPS In-Hand Silver Medal 
 Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
   
Arthur Collis Memorial Cup, highest placed mare/filly in Supreme Championship 
 Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
   
HOYS/Price Family In-Hand Semi-Final Qualifier 
 Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
 
 
 
 
 
 


